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Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM 1000m Time Av Speed

GOLD 327 KAZ

SILVER 316 IND

BRONZE 335 KOR

4 310 TPE

5 342 UZB

6 337 MAS

VENTURELLI Federica (ITA) Cali (COL)

Asian Record 2:23.685 IKEDA Mizuki (JPN) New Delhi (IND)

26/8/2023

18/6/2022

10128453040

10150352711

10068437827

10146401474

10141718903

YELKINA, Mariya

JAKHAR, Harshita

HONG, Harang

HUANG, Wen Xin

ISMAILOVA, Samira

AZIF, Dania Avriel Alviera 10126889421

47.343

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - FINALS
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Junior
Saturday, 24 February 2024 - Race Distance : 2 Km

1:15.527 (1)  2:27.920
2:27.920 (1)

48.674

1:16.715 (2)  2:32.081
2:32.081 (2)

World Record 2:17.205

45.547

1:16.931 (1)  2:33.177
2:33.177 (1)

47.004

1:17.167 (2)  2:38.077
2:38.077 (2)
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